
From: Carlos Rodriguez < 
To: Richard Kahn < 
Cc: Bill Hague 

lidden 
, ann rodri 

Patrick Cena 
hanie Remington 

, Daphne Wallace , Lesley Groff 

, michael 

Subject: Re: AYH/Big N: Fenders 
Date: Thu, 23 May 2019 16:00:17 +0000 

Greetings all I contacted outfit they are updating quote and sending wire trans info, will provide as soon as I get 
it. 
Thank you 
Carlos 

Sent from my iPhone 

On May 23, 2019, at 10:19 AM, Richard Kahn < > wrote: 

just spoke with bosco and he is ok to proceed with 4 
daphne / anna please order today 

thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York. NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cell 

On May 23, 2019, at 9:59 AM, Bill Hague < > wrote: 

If cost is an issue, we can put 4 on the dock and ignore keeping any on the barge. I'm ok with that under 
normal operation. 

Get Outlook for iOS 

From: ann rodriquez 
Sent: Thursday, May 23, 2019 9:08:26 AM 
To: Rich Kahn; • Michael Glidden; Patrick Cena; Carlos Rodriguez; 
Cc: Stephanie Remington; Daphne Wallace; Lesley Groff 
Subject: AYH/Big N: Fenders 
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Hi all, 

Requested Barge Fenders $2,450.00 x 8 Fenders = $19,600.00 

Carlos has already done the research on these Fenders months ago. Since October 2018 

Please advise on purchase, 
Ann R. 
340-642-2587 
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Mark J Barrett 

President 

Blue Ocean Tackle Inc 

4911 Lyons Technology Pkwy #9 

Coconut Creek, FL 33073 

www.blueoceantackle.com 

"A Veteran Owned Small Business" 
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DISCLAIMER: The information contained in this e-mail may be privileged,confidential, and protected 
from disclosure. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, 
distribution or duplication of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies. 

--- Forwarded Message ---
From: Carlos Rodriguez 
To: Ann Rodriquez 
Sent: Thursday, May 23, 2019, 8:46:32 AM AST 
Subject: Fw: quote 

fenders 

-- Forwarded Messa 
From: 
To: 'Carlos Rodriguez 
Sent: Friday, November 30, 2018, 01:22:49 PM AST 
Subject: RE: quote 

Hello Carlos, 
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Have you made a decision regarding the fender? 

Best regards, 

Mark 

From: 
Sent: Monday, October 29, 2018 3:40 PM 
To: 'Carlos Rodriguez' •c > 
Subject: RE: quote 

Hi Carlos, 

Sorry, pricing is correct, I just put the wrong size in the quote. 

2 ft diameter x 4 ft long Ocean Guard netless foam filled fender- standard capacity 

Price: $2450.00 each 

FOB Wilmington, California 

Production time: 6-10 weeks A.R.O. 

Made in the USA 

From: Carlos Rodriguez ‹ > 
Sent: Monday, October 29, 2018 2:23 PM 
To: 
Subject: Re: quote 

Greetings thx for the quote could you also quote 2 x 4, six foot long seems a lot, 

Thankyou 

Carlos Rodriguez 

On Monday, October 29, 2018, 2:13:39 PM AST, > wrote: 

Hello Carlos, 

2 ft diameter x 6 ft long Ocean Guard netless foam filled fender- standard capacity 

Price: $2450.00 each 

FOB Wilmington, California 

Production time: 6-10 weeks A.R.O. 
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Made in the USA 

Best regards, 

Mark J Barrett 

President 

Blue Ocean Tackle Inc 

4911 Lyons Technology Pkwy #9 

Coconut Creek, FL 33073 

www.blueoceantackle.com 

"A Veteran Owned Small Business" 
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From: Carlos Rodriguez 

Sent: Monday, October 29, 2018 10:48 AM 

To: 

Subject: quote 

Greetings all, I would like to request a quote for (6) 2 x 4 ocean guard netless foam filled fenders. 

Thank you 

Carlos Rodriguez 

LSJE/LLC 

3405134309 
<image001.png> 
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